
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

“NAAC ACCREDITED” 

(Recognized by MH&FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health 

Sciences) 

MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road, Fasalwadi, Sangareddy 502294 

DOCUMENTS RELATED TO SEMINARS / 

WORKSHOPS ORGANIZED DURING THE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 



MNRA 
DENTAECOLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

SN 

NUMBER OF WORKSHOPS/SEMINARS CONDUCTED ON INTELLECTæAL 

PROPERTY RIGHTs (IPR), RESEARCH METHODOLOGY, G00D CLINICAL, 
LABORATORY, PHARMACY AND COLLECTION 

Year 

2019 

2020 

Name of the 

workshop/ seminar 

Seminar on writing 
a research paper 
Good clinical 

practice 
Biomeedical waste 

management 
Orientation of staff 
for research and 

funding by external 
faculty 

Seminar on sample 
tr£nsport and its 
significance on test 
results 

Art Of Manuscript 
Writing 

H -index 

Patent and IPR 

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
"NAAC ACCREDITED" 

Recognzod by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR Univarsity of Hoalth Scloncos) 

MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sapgareddy, 502294, Telangana State, India 
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668, 

Fax: (08455) 230533/230555/ 230699 
E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org 

Seminar on ADR 

Workshop on 

2019-2020 

To 
Date: From - participant 

12.3.2020 

23.2.2020 

30.01.20 & 
31.01.2020 

7.1.2020 

10.9.2019 

16.9.2019 

6.9.2019 

19.8.2019 

Number of 

6.8.2019 

78 

68 

10 

86 

78 

70 

62 

46 

5 

Resource person 

DR.CHANDRA KUMAR S, CONSULTANT 
PATHOLOGIST,RVM INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH 

CENTRE,SIDDIPET, TELANGANA 

DR.BALAJI RATHOD,SECRETARY IDA 

MNR FRI RESEARCH COMMITTEE 

DR.CHANDRA KUMAR S, CONSULTANT 
PATHOLOGIST,RVM INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH 

CENTRE,SIDDIPET, TELANGANA 

DR.RADHIKA RAMACHANDRAN,VISHNU 
DENTAL COLLEGE, DR K.A. RAVI VERMA 
PRASAD,PROFESSOR AND HOD 
,DEPARTMENT OF PERIODONTOLOGY 
AND IMPLANTOLOGY MNR DENTAL 

COLLEGE,SANGAREDDY 

DR.RAVICHAND.M 

DR.SURYAMANI TRIPATHI,LEAGAL 
COUNCIL,ICRISAT,HYDERABAD 

DR.MADHUKAR RAO.P,ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR,DEPARTMENT OF 
PHARMACOLOGY, PRATHIMA INSTITUTE 

OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

DR.AnuragYadav,Assistantprofessor,Depa 



Workshop on 
proper blood 
sample technique 
for technicians 

Workshop on 
statistics - Analytics 
for smart care 
&medical research 
Seminar on 
documentation and 

its significance for 
accreditation 

FDP-Faculty 
communication 

skills,classroom 
management and 
handling of slow 
learners 

IQAC COODINAROR 
1.0.A.C. 

MNR Dental CoJloge & iosta 

6.8.2019 

29.7.2019 

17.7.2019 

21.5.2019 

46 

62 

56 

DR.AnuragYadav,Assistantprofessor,Depa 
rtment of Biochemistry,Father Muller 

Medical College Mangalore 

MR.P.MOHAN SENIOR DATA 
SCIENTIST,TECH MAHINDRA HYDERABAD 

DR.KIRAN kumar J, Professor,Department 

of Forensic medicine,St. Paul's Hospital 
&Millenium medical college, Thiopia 

DR.NARENDER,IDA 
PRESIDENT,SANGAREDDY 

PRAYNEAAL 
MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

MNR Iiagai, Narsapur Road 
Sangareddy, Medak Dist.-502 294 (T.S.) 










































































































































